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LIST OF COURSES 

M-1: Student Intake March 2017 

 

Master of Business Administration (Full Time Modular) 

Semester 2, 2016-2017 Academic Session 

 

NO./ 

SEM. 

COURSE CODE NAME OF COURSE & 

NAME OF LECTURER  

 

CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

TIME: 8.30AM– 12.00PM & 2.00 – 5.30PM 

VENUE: BS2, UKM-GSB 

 

1. 

M -1 

 

 

 

 ZCMA6072 

(SET 1) 

BUSINESS ETHICS AND GOVERNANCE   

 

TUAN HAJI AHMAD ZAKIE AHMAD SHARIFF 

NO. TEL : 03-89214178 

Emel: zakieshariff@ukm.edu.my 

 

 

Session 1: Monday, 6 March 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 8 March 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 13 March 2017 

Session 4: Wednesday, 15 March 2017 

 

2. 

M -1 

 

 

ZCMF6522 

 

(SET 1) 

 

 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. FAZLI IDRIS 

NO. TEL : 03-89215161 

Emel: fazli@ukm.edu.my 

 

Session 1: Monday, 20 March 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 22 March 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 24 April 2017 

Session 4: Wednesday, 26 April 2017 

 

3. 

M -1 

 

 

 

ZCMA6032 

(SET 1) 

MANAGERIAL FINANCE  

 

PROF. MADYA DR. RASIDAH MOHD SAID 

NO. TEL : 03-89215744 

Emel: rasidah@ukm.edu.my 

 

Session 1: Monday, 27 March 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 29 March 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 3 April 2017 

Session 4: Wednesday, 5 April 2017 

 

4. 

M -1 

 

ZCMA6042 

(SET 1) 

STRATEGIC MARKETING   

 

PROF. MADYA DR. AHMAD AZMI MOHD ARIFFIN  

NO. TEL : 03-89213780 

Emel: aama@ukm.edu.my 

 

Session 1: Monday, 10 April 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 12 April 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 17 April 2017 

Session 4: Wednesday, 19 April 2017 

 

5. 

M -1 

 

 

 

ZCMA6022 

(SET 1) 

MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING  

 

PUAN NASUHA NORDIN 

NO. TEL : 03-89213786 

Emel: nasuha.nordin@ukm.edu.my 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 2 May 2017 

Session 2: Friday, 5 May 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 8 May 2017 

Session 4: Friday, 12 May 2017 

 

6. 

M -1 

 

ZCMA6052 

( SET 1) 

 

ORGANISATION AND HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT   

 

DR. IDA ROSNITA ISMAIL  

NO. TEL : 03-89214966 

Emel: idarosnita@ukm.edu.my 

 

Session 1: Monday, 29 May 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 1 June 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 5 June 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 8 June 2017 

 

7 

M-1 

 

ZCMF6512 

(SET 1) 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY  

 

PROF. DR. ARAWATI AGUS  

NO. TEL : 03-89213721 

Emel: araa@ukm.edu.my 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 13 June 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 15 June 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 24 July 2017 

Session 4: Wednesday, 26 July 2017 

 

  

mailto:rasidah@ukm.edu.my
mailto:nasuha.nordin@ukm.edu.my
mailto:idarosnita@ukm.edu.my
mailto:araa@ukm.edu.my


2 
 

NO./ 

SEM. 

COURSE CODE NAME OF COURSE & 

NAME OF LECTURER  

 

CLASS SCHEDULE 

TIME: 8.30AM– 12.00PM & 2.00 – 5.30PM 

VENUE: BS2, UKM-GSB 

8 

M-1 

ZCMA6012 

(SET 1) 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS  

 

PROF. MADYA DR. NOOR AZUDDIN YAKOB 

Emel: azuddin@ukm.edu.my 

NO. TEL. : 03-89213681 

 

Session 1: Monday, 19 June 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 22 June 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 3 July 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 6 July 2017 

 

9 

M-1 

ZCMA6062 

(SET 1) 

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT AND DECISION 

ANALYSIS 

 

PROF. DR. ARAWATI AGUS 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 89213721 

Emel: araa@ukm.edu.my 

 

 

Session 1: Monday, 10 July 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 13 July 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 17 July 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 20 July 2017 

 

10 

M-1 

ZCMA6082 

(SET 1) 

CORPORATE STRATEGY 

 

PROF. DATUK DR. JOHN ANTONY XAVIER 

NO. TEL : 03-89214793 

Emel: john@ukm.edu.my 

 

 

Session 1: Monday, 31 July 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 3 August 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 7 August 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 10 August 2017 

 

11. 

M -1 

 

ZCMF6518 

(SET 1) 

 

 

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT 

 

 

PUAN MAHANUM SHARIFF 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 89214953 

Emel: smahanum@yahoo.com 

& 

PROF.  MADYA DR. MOHD ZAHER MOHD ZAIN 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 89215781 

Emel: zaher.zain@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BS1 

 

 

TEAM BUILDING 

Saturday, 4 March 2017, UKM-GSB 

 

MBA Conference: 

Saturday, 11 March 2017@ ISM, KL 

 

Leadership Project: 

Session 1: Friday, 24 March 2017 

Session 2: Friday, 28 April 2017 

Session 3: Monday, 15 May 2017 

Session 4: Tuesday, 16 May 2017 

Session 5: Friday, 16 June 2017 

Session 6: Friday, 28 July 2017 

 

 

  

  

mailto:john@ukm.edu.my
mailto:wmhwh@ukm.edu.my
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LIST OF COURSES 

M-2: Student Intake September 2016 

 

Master of Business Administration (Full Time Modular) 

Semester 2, 2016-2017 Academic Session 

 

SPECIALISATION MANAGEMENT 

 

NO. 

 

SEM. 

COURSE CODE NAME OF COURSE  

& 

NAME OF LECTURER  

CLASS SCHEDULE 

TIME: 8.30AM– 12.00PM &  

2.00 – 5.30PM 

1.  

M -2 

 

 

ZCMB6112 

(SET 1)  

 

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 

 

DR. TAMIZARASU NANDAN 

NO. TEL. :  

Emel:  

VENUE: BK3, UKM-GSB 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 7 March 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 9 March 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 14 March 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 16 March 2017 

2.  

 M -2 

 

ZCMB6122 

(SET 1) 

ORGANISATIONAL THEORY AND PRACTICE 

 

DR. JIHAD MOHAMMAD 

NO. TEL. : 03 - 21805047 

Emel: jihad@ibs.utm.my 

VENUE: BK3, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 28 March 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 30 March 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 4 April 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 6 April 2017 

3.  

 M -2 

 

ZCMB6132 

(SET 1) 

 

 

CORPORATE BEHAVIOR 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. DAUD ISMAIL 

NO. TEL : 03-8921 5747 

Emel: mddaud@ukm.edu.my  

VENUE: BK3, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 11 April 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 13 April 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 18 April 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 20 April 2017 

4.  

M -2 
ZCMB6142 

(SET 1) 

 

ORGANISATION DEVELOPMENT AND CHANGE 

MANAGEMENT 

 

DR. MOHMAD ADNAN ALIAS 

NO. TEL :  03- 89213392 

Emel: nan10@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK3, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 2 May 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 4 May 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 9 May 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 11 May 2017 
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SPECIALISATION MARKETING 

 

NO. 

 

SEM. 

COURSE CODE NAME OF COURSE  

& 

NAME OF LECTURER  

CLASS SCHEDULE 

TIME: 8.30AM– 12.00PM & 2.00 – 5.30PM 

 

5.  

M -2 
ZCMD6112 

(SET 1) 

CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. TIH SIO HONG 

Emel: sh@ukm.edu.my 

NO. TEL. : 03-89215582 

VENUE: BK2, UKM-GSB 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 7 March 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 9 March 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 14 March 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 16 March 2017 

6.  

M -2 
ZCMD6122 

(SET 1) 

PRODUCT MANAGEMENT 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. SYED SHAH ALAM 

NO. TEL : 03-89213724 

Emel: shahalam@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK2, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 28 March 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 30 March 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 4 April 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 6 April 2017 

7.  

M -2 
ZCMD6132 

( SET 1 ) 

 

 

SERVICES MARKETING 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. NORZALITA ABD. AZIZ 

NO. TEL : 03-89213798 

Emel: eita@ukm.edu.my  

VENUE: BK2, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 11 April 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 13 April 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 18 April 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 20 April 2017 

8.  

M -2 
ZCMD6142 

( SET 1 ) 

 

SALES ANALYSIS AND STRATEGY 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. TIH SIO HONG 

NO. TEL :  03- 89215582 

Emel: sh@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK2, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 2 May 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 4 May 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 9 May 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 11 May 2017 

 

SPECIALISATION ISLAMIC FINANCE 

 
NO. 

 

SEM. 

COURSE CODE NAME OF COURSE  

& 

NAME OF LECTURER  

CLASS SCHEDULE 

TIME: 8.30AM– 12.00PM & 2.00 – 5.30PM 

 

9.  

M -2 
ZCME6112 

(SET 1) 

 

ISLAMIC ECONOMICS & FINANCE 

 

DR. SHIFA BINTI MOHD NOR 

Emel: shifa@ukm.edu.my 

NO. TEL. : 03-89213450 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 7 March 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 9 March 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 14 March 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 16 March 2017 

10.  

M -2 
ZCME6122 

(SET 1) 

FIQH MUAMALAH IN ISLAMIC BANKING AND FINANCE 

 

DR. AHMAD DAHLAN SALLEH  

NO. TEL : 03-89213520 

Emel: dahlan@ukm.edu.my 

& 

DR. AMIR FAZLIM BIN JUSOH @ YUSOFF 

NO. TEL : 03-89215515 

Emel: amiry@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 

Session 1: Tuesday, 28 March 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 30 March 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 4 April 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 6 April 2017 
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11.  

M -2 
ZCME6132 

(SET 1) 

 

ISLAMIC BANKING PRODUCTS AND OPERATIONS 

 

EN. HELMY HAD SABTU 

NO. TEL : 03-89213457 

Emel: helmyhad@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 11 April 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 13 April 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 18 April 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 20 April 2017 

12.  

M -2 
ZCME6142 

(SET 1) 

 

 

ISLAMIC FINANCIAL SYSTEMS AND MARKETS 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. SHAHIDA SHAHIMI 

NO. TEL :  03- 89215730 

Emel: shahida@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 2 May 2017 

Session 2: Thursday, 4 May 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 9 May 2017 

Session 4: Thursday, 11 May 2017 

 

ELECTIVE COURSES 

NO. 

 

SEM. 

COURSE CODE NAME OF COURSE  

& 

NAME OF LECTURER  

CLASS SCHEDULE 

TIME: 8.30AM– 12.00PM & 2.00 – 5.30PM 

13.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMB6261 

(SET 1) 

 

MICRO-ECONOMIC OF COMPETITIVENESS 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. MOHD EZANI MAT HASSAN 

NO. TEL : 03-89214958 

Emel: m.ezani@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 

 
Session 1: Tuesday, 30 May 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 31 May 2017 14.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCME6211 

(SET 1) 

EXPLORING ISLAMIC CAPITAL MARKET 

 

ENCIK HELMY HAD BIN SABTU 

NO. TEL : 03-89213457 

Emel: helmyhad@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK2, UKM-GSB 

 

15.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMB6271 

(SET 1) 

 

 

ADVANCED MICRO-ECONOMICS OF 

COMPETITIVENESS 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. MOHD EZANI MAT HASSAN 

NO. TEL : 03-89214958 

Emel: m.ezani@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 

 

 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 6 June 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 7 June 2017 

 

 

16.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCME6221 

(SET 1) 

 

TAKAFUL PRODUCTS 

 

ENCIK RODZILA @ RUDY BIN CHE LAMIN 

NO. TEL : 019-3077647 

Emel: rudyrodzila@etiqa.com.my 

VENUE: BK2, UKM-GSB  
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NO. 

 

SEM. 

COURSE CODE NAME OF COURSE  

& 

NAME OF LECTURER  

CLASS SCHEDULE 

TIME: 8.30AM– 12.00PM & 2.00 – 5.30PM 

 

17.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMB6281 

(SET 1) 

 

 

 

MICRO-ECONOMIC OF COMPETITIVENESS – 

ANALYSING CLUSTERS 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. MOHD EZANI MAT HASSAN 

NO. TEL : 03-89214958 

Emel: m.ezani@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 
 

 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 20 June 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 21 June 2017 
18.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCME6241 

(SET 1) 

 

 

INTRODUCTION TO SUKUK 

 

ENCIK MUHAMMAD ZAHID ABDUL AZIZ 

NO. TEL : 012-2125405 

Emel: zaziz@hotmail.com 

VENUE: BK2, UKM-GSB 
 

19.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMC6211 

(SET 1) 

 

 

MALAYSIAN CAPITAL MARKET: OVERVIEW AND 

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 

 

DATIN ZAMEEMA BANU BT MOHAMAD ARIFF 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 76281000 

VENUE: BS2, UKM-GSB 
 

 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 4 July 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 5 July 2017 
20.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMD6221 

 (SET 1) 

 

GLOBAL MARKETING STRATEGY 

 

PROF. MADYA DR. TIH SIO HONG 

NO. TEL. : 03-89215582 

Emel: sh@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 
 

21.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMC6221 

(SET 1) 

 

 

A PRACTICAL GUIDE TO THE MALAYSIAN EQUITY 

MARKET 

 

DATIN ZAMEEMA BANU BT MOHAMAD ARIFF 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 76281000 

VENUE: BS2, UKM-GSB 
 

 

 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 11 July 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 12 July 2017 
22.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMD6231 

(SET 1) 

 

 

HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MARKETING 

 

TUAN SYED UZAIR SYED OTHMAN 

NO. TEL. : 03-89213457 

Emel: sy.uzair@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 
 

23.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMC6231 

(SET 1) 

 

 

DYNAMICS OF THE MALAYSIAN DEBT MARKET 

 

DATIN ZAMEEMA BANU BT MOHAMAD ARIFF 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 76281000 

VENUE: BS2, UKM-GSB 

 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 18 July 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 19 July 2017 24.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMG6221 

 (SET 1) 

 

 

 

PUBLIC MANAGEMENT REFORM 

 

PROF. DATUK DR. JOHN ANTONY XAVIER 

NO. TEL. : 03-89214793 

Emel: john@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 
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NO. 

 

SEM. 

COURSE CODE NAME OF COURSE  

& 

NAME OF LECTURER  

CLASS SCHEDULE 

TIME: 8.30AM– 12.00PM & 2.00 – 5.30PM 

 

25.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMD6241 

(SET 1)  

 

 

DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 

 

DR. WAN MOHD HIRWANI WAN HUSSAIN 

NO. TEL. : 03-89214959 

Emel: wmhwh@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BK1, UKM-GSB 

 

 

 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 1 August 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 2 August 2017 

 

26.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMG6231 

(SET 1) 

  

ECONOMIC POLICY AND DEVELOPMENT 

 

MPUMELELO NXUMALO 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 89214965 

Emel: lelo@brightvisionconsulting.com 

VENUE: BK2, UKM-GSB  

 

27.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMG6211 

(SET 1) 

 

ANALYSING PUBLIC POLICY  

 

DATO’ DR. ZULKIFLI IDRIS  

Emel: drzulidris@gmail.com 

VENUE: BS2, UKM-GSB 

 

Session 1: Tuesday, 8 August 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 9 August 2017 

28.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMF6514 

(SET 1) 

 

MBA PROJECT 

 

COORDINATOR: 

PROF.  MADYA DR. MOHD ZAHER MOHD ZAIN 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 89215781 

Emel: zaher.zain@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BS1 

 

 

MBA Conference: 

Saturday, 11 March 2017@ ISM, KL 

 

Leadership Project: 

Session 1: Tuesday, 21 March 2017 

Session 2: Wednesday, 22 March 2017 

Session 3: Tuesday, 25 April 2017 

Session 4: Wednesday, 26 April 2017 

Session 5: Monday, 15 May 2017 

Session 6: Tuesday, 16 May 2017 

Session 7: Tuesday, 13 June 2017 

Session 8: Wednesday, 14 June 2017 

Session 9: Tuesday, 25 July 2017 

Session 10: Wednesday, 26 July 2017 

 

 

29.  

 

M-2/ 

M-3 

ZCMF6518 

(SET 2) 

 

 

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT 

 

PUAN MAHANUM SHARIFF 

Emel: smahanum@yahoo.com  

& 

PROF.  MADYA DR. MOHD ZAHER MOHD ZAIN 

NO. TEL. : 03 – 89215781 

Emel: zaher.zain@ukm.edu.my 

VENUE: BS1 

 

 

mailto:wmhwh@ukm.edu.my
mailto:wmhwh@ukm.edu.my

